
Prize
GLAY

ONE LOVE

1/4

= 175

Standard tuning

1

X
X 3 0 3 5

3 (3) 5 3 7 5 3 2

E-Gt

5

(2)
0 3 0 3 5

3 (3) 5 3 7 5 3 2 (2) X
X

X
X

10

(5)
(5)
(3)

19

29

6
5

0

5
5

0

4
3

0

3
3

0

5
4

3
5

3
4

5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/4

33

(5)
3

4

3
8 10

8 8
10 9 10 10

12

37

full

12 12
11 8 10

8

43

8
10 9 10 10

12

½

12 12
11

49

3 0 3 5
3 (3) 5 3 7 5 3 2 (2)

0

54

3 0 3 5
3 (3) 5 3 7 5 3 2 (2) X

X
X
X

(5)
(5)
(3)

60

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/4

70

78

6
5

0

5
5

0

4
3

0

3
3

0

5
4

3
5

3
4

5 (5)
3

4

3

82

8 10
8 8

10 9 10 10
12

full

12 12
11

87

8 10
8 8

10 9 10 10
12

93

full

12 12
11

102

3 0 3 5
3 (3) 5 3 7 5 3 2 (2)

0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/4

107

3 0 3 5
3 (3) 5 3 7 5 3 2 (2)

0 3 0 3 5
3

112

(3) 5 3 7 5 3 2 (2)
0 3 0 3 5

3 (3) 5 3 7

117

5 3 2 (2)
0 3 0 3 5

3 (3) 5 3 7 5 3 2

122

(2)
0 3 0 3 5

3 (3) 5 3 7 5 3 2 (2)
0

127

3 0 3 5
3 (3) 5 3 7 5 3 2 (2)

0 3 0 3 5
3

132

(3) 5 3 7 5 3 2 (2)
0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


